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Svérak Milan
Cech M.
Zajic D.
Zbiral O.
Spigak J.
Bucek M.
Prochazka M.
Brazda J.
Turek Tom.
Buckova E.
Svérak Ales

Sedlackova H.

VecCefa T.

Rychnovsky T.

Soltés J. st.
Kolar A.
Dvorak M.
Lesonicky R.
Turek Tob.
Sramek D.

Jandek M. st

Heikenwalder
M

Kalabus J.
Vecefa J.
Jandek M. ml.
Caha Z.

Caslovova Ha.

Zmeskal J.
Cupr S.
Dvorakova N.
Trunda L.

Ctirad
Srkla
Srkla
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Srkla
Srkla
Cobra
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Ctirad
Basket
Dobelice
Basket
Basket
Vinohrady
Dobelice
Dobelice
Ctirad
Alpa camp
Cobra

Dobelice

Alpa camp
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Basket
Dobelice
Vinohrady

289,7
286,8
286,0
279,8
274,0
273,5
273,3
272,4
270,8
270,8
270,0
268,5
267,7
267,5
266,7
266,0
265,0
264,7
261,0
257,7
257,3

256,6

255,4
253,3
250,8
246,2
2447
243,7
243,3
242,5
237,0
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 7.kola

Svérak Ales Ctirad 303
Dvorak M. Dobelice 303
Zajic D. Srkla 298
Turek Tom. Ctirad 284
celkem 1188
Nej 7.kola 1.ligy
Ctirad 1131
Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 8.kola
Brazda J. Cobra 305
Spicak J. Vinohrady 291
Buckova E. Vinohrady 273
Kolar A. Vinohrady 267
celkem 1136
Nej 8.kola 1.ligy
Vinohrady 1077
TOP 1.ligy
Zajic D. Srkla 319
Svérak Milan | Ctirad 308
Brazda J. Cobra 305
TOP 1.ligy
Srkla 1170
Srkla 1152
Srkla 1134

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAIJ
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.8
1.liga

QOdloZeno:
Ctirad — Dobelice
Alpa camp - Srkla



1.Jiga
7 kolo

Srkla - Basket 5:1 1095 : 1025
Prochazka M. - Soltés J. st. 1:0 277 : 266
Konecny A. - Sedlackova H. 1:0 270 : 247
Bucek M. - Rychnovsky T. 0 : 1 250 : 266
Zajic D. - CuprS. 1:0 298 : 246
Ctirad - Cobra 6 :0 1131 : 1065
Svérak Ales - Jandek M. ml. 1:0 303 : 254
Turek Tob. - Sramek D. 1:0 264 : 261
Svérak Milan - Brazda J. 1:0 280 : 279
Turek Tom. - Jandek M. st 1:0 284 : 271
Dobelice - Alpa camp 5: 1 1076 : 1009
Dvorak M. - Kalabus J. 1:0 303 : 258
Vecera J. - Caha Z. 1:0 257 : 249
Dvorakova N. - ZmeSkal J. 0: 1 252 : 255
Lesonicky R. - Caslovova Ha. 1:0 264 : 247

| 8.kolo

Vinohrady - Cobra 4 : 2 1077 : 1056
Spisak J. - Bréazda J. 0 : 1 291 : 305
Vitouch J. - Sramek D. 0: 1 246 : 259
Buckova E. - Jandek M. ml. 1:0 273 : 240
Kolar A. - Jandek M. st 1:0 267 : 252
Ctirad - Dobelice odlozeno

Alpa camp - Srkla odloZzeno

Tabulka

Vinohrady
Ctirad
Srkla
Basket
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp

Pristi kola:

9.kolo
pas.l.
pas.l.
pas.l.

10.kolo
pa 26.1.
pa 26.1.
pa 26.1.

11.kolo
pa2.2.
pa2.2.
pa2.2.

7 6 0 11047 26,0 : 16,0
6 4 1 11103 26,0 : 10,0
6 4 1 11116 25,0 : 11,0
6 4 0 21058 23,5 : 125
6 2 0 4 1033 16,0 : 20,0
7 1 0 61022 95 : 325
6 0 0 6 987 6,0: 300

18:00hod CTIRAD - ALPA CAMP
19:00hod VINOHRADY - SRKLA
20:00hod BASKET - DOBELICE

COBRA - volno

18:00 hod BASKET - CTIRAD

19:00 hod DOBELICE - COBRA

20:00 hod ALPA CAMP - VINOHRADY

SRKLA - volno

18:00hod CTIRAD - SRKLA
19:00hod COBRA - ALPA CAMP
20:00hod VINOHRADY - BASKET

DOBELICE - volno
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